PUK

Polycarbonate

UST45 2

shockproof socket, duple

One-piece latchable double isolated ground receptacle, 45x45 mm
design made of plastic with 33° plugging angle, push terminals,
increased contact protection according to VDE 0620 and nominal
voltage/- current: AC 250 V, 10/16 A.

Product

plug angle G

UST45-W 2

42 mm

40 mm

90 mm

33°

0,07 kg

UST45-R 2

42 mm

40 mm

90 mm

33°

0,07 kg

UST45-0 2

42 mm

40 mm

90 mm

33°

0,07 kg

UST45-G 2

42 mm

40 mm

90 mm

33°

0,07 kg

H: height
B: width
L: length

blug angle:
G: weight

UAM 2
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